Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
797
1528
3050
4617
2292
3940
3170
4513
2275
3907
503
1247
1379
2929
2790
4235
1792
3603
2711
4697

Closing Rank
1078
1887
3121
4676
2597
3940
3190
4513
2562
4132
789
1421
1782
3114
2950
4235
2246
3733
2967
4697




