Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	797	1078
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1528	1887
Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	3050	3121
Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4617	4676
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2292	2597
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3940	3940
Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Gender-Neutral	3170	3190
Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4513	4513
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2275	2562
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3907	4132
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	503	789
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1247	1421
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1379	1782
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2929	3114
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2790	2950
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4235	4235
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1792	2246
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3603	3733
Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2711	2967
Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4697	4697